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Alabama Medicaid Agency

Monthly Eligible Count By County
FY 2013-2014
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Apr-14
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Autauga
Baldwin
Barbour
Bibb
Blount
Bullock
Butler
Calhoun
Chambers
Cherokee
Chilton
Choctaw
Clarke
Clay
Cleburne
Coffee
Colbert
Conecuh
Coosa
Covington
Crenshaw
Cullman
Dale
Dallas
Dekalb
Elmore
Escambia
Etowah
Fayette
Franklin
Geneva
Greene
Hale
Henry
Houston
Jackson
Jefferson
Lamar
Lauderdale
Lawrence
Lee
Limestone
Lowndes
Macon
Madison
Marengo
Marion
Marshall
Mobile
Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
Perry
Pickens
Pike
Randolph
Russell
St. Clair
Shelby
Sumter
Talladega
Tallapoosa
Tuscaloosa
Walker
Washington
Wilcox
Winston
DYS
TOTAL

129,328
3,510
16,119
6,712
20,745
12,701
3,976
5,667
45,213
6,002
6,762
21,657
95,274
5,460
55,345
21,911
4,150
5,204
7,628
5,307
14,125
14,146
18,149
4,439
21,081
9,828
34,801
15,766
3,437
5,035
5,571
145

972,720

8,560
28,202
7,264
4,863
10,329
3,632
6,246
27,360
8,772
5,488
9,723
3,655
6,844
3,186
3,312
8,968
11,494
4,055
2,089
9,322
3,813
15,644
10,018
17,286
16,528
12,186
9,647
23,641
4,006
8,169
6,774
3,312
5,445
3,761
23,811
10,346
129,375
3,493
16,111
6,755
20,753
12,708
3,987
5,700
45,252
6,040
6,781
21,724
95,308
5,478
55,387
21,892
4,165
5,187
7,642
5,324
14,084
14,181
18,163
4,440
21,093
9,859
34,769
15,822
3,426
4,988
5,557
154
973,349

8,534
28,147
7,239
4,862
10,288
3,644
6,261
27,341
8,758
5,470
9,708
3,621
6,841
3,207
3,311
8,975
11,541
4,045
2,100
9,337
3,796
15,666
10,022
17,237
16,555
12,159
9,636
23,497
3,995
8,152
6,795
3,306
5,442
3,753
23,731
10,371
129,119
3,488
16,044
6,735
20,856
12,715
3,968
5,670
45,056
6,018
6,781
21,695
95,233
5,445
55,467
21,919
4,133
5,184
7,627
5,313
14,059
14,156
18,149
4,426
21,066
9,803
34,721
15,849
3,429
4,999
5,572
135
972,173

8,465
27,848
7,202
4,869
10,302
3,656
6,246
27,328
8,701
5,437
9,698
3,621
6,811
3,177
3,319
8,971
11,405
4,048
2,073
9,291
3,799
15,682
9,999
17,157
16,561
12,098
9,597
23,378
3,989
8,117
6,774
3,316
5,438
3,753
23,753
10,260
128,210
3,499
15,890
6,703
20,734
12,592
3,954
5,641
45,124
6,006
6,741
21,687
94,935
5,393
55,403
21,914
4,096
5,141
7,606
5,305
13,960
14,036
18,065
4,367
20,986
9,716
34,752
15,825
3,419
4,968
5,532
132
968,471

8,439
27,671
7,216
4,874
10,307
3,667
6,273
27,376
8,679
5,406
9,727
3,616
6,852
3,177
3,326
9,010
11,338
4,052
2,074
9,307
3,831
15,685
10,002
17,093
16,650
12,155
9,633
23,360
3,984
8,103
6,843
3,360
5,454
3,727
23,946
10,144

127,790

3,520
15,907
6,690
20,611
12,607
3,979
5,728
44,982
5,999
6,732
21,705
94,722
5,374
55,354
21,894
4,091
5,149
7,622
5,294
13,924
14,043
18,040
4,351
20,871
9,645
34,847
15,770
3,406
4,968
5,545
133
967,650

8,589
27,847
7,292
4,918
10,407
3,693
6,312
27,658
8,760
5,447
9,812
3,632
6,956
3,231
3,379
9,130
11,456
4,080
2,081
9,401
3,909
15,862
10,072
17,200
16,876
12,230
9,756
23,548
4,013
8,168
6,878
3,380
5,503
3,766
24,152
10,142
128,692
3,547
16,047
6,733
20,743
12,751
4,003
5,865
45,347
6,010
6,796
21,903
95,445
5,396
55,761
22,148
4,103
5,202
7,668
5,344
14,014
14,218
18,209
4,398
21,142
9,709
35,256
15,878
3,453
5,021
5,633
130
976,101

8,485
27,236
7,250
4,866
10,327
3,686
6,279
27,532
8,670
5,389
9,665
3,602
6,902
3,223
3,360
9,105
11,365
4,005
2,074
9,300
3,862
15,707
10,011
17,115
16,790
12,199
9,667
23,325
3,999
8,148
6,829
3,348
5,477
3,738
24,049
9,978
126,881
3,532
15,906
6,680
20,566
12,658
4,006
5,757
44,942
5,961
6,765
21,704
94,249
5,368
55,202
21,865
4,098
5,222
7,598
5,324
13,772
14,139
17,863
4,414
20,971
9,640
34,893
15,738
3,408
5,033
5,550
152
966,420



